
  

 

Student Recitals 
Semester 2, 2025 

All recitals in Callaway Auditorium  
 Entry is free – no bookings required 

 
 

Wan Ariff Adlan Wan Fadzil Adlan Viola (Chamber) Monday 20 October 8pm 

Declan Turner Composition Monday 27 October 5pm 

Charley Vukojevich Composition Monday 27 October 6.30pm 

Jessica-Monique Bojanjac Flute Tuesday 28 October 5pm 

Mitchell Ong Flute Tuesday 28 October 6.30pm 

Hannah de Vos Clarinet Wednesday 29 October 5.30pm 

Emily McGuiness Flute Wednesday 29 October 7pm 

Emmett Seymour Saxophone (Honours) Thurs 30 October 5pm 

Keeva Kirwan Voice Friday 31 October 5pm 

Peridot Poole Voice Friday 31 October 6.30pm 

Veronica Farah Voice (Honours) Saturday 1 November 5pm 

Molodon Mutoya Voice Saturday 1 November 6.30pm 

Joscelyn Leahy Guitar Monday 3 November 5pm 

Felix Longworth-Baker Guitar (Honours) Monday 3 November 6.30pm 

Lara Hilder Violin Monday 3 November 8pm 

Josh Spirek Double Bass Tuesday 4 November 5pm 

Wan Ariff Adlan Wan Fadzil Adlan Viola (Honours) Tuesday 4 November 6.30pm 

Lilian Huntly Piano Wednesday 5 November 5pm 

Shirley Wang Piano Wednesday 5 November 6.30pm 

Harry Smith Voice (Honours) Wednesday 5 November 8pm 

Katrina Soares Percussion Thursday 6 November 6.30pm 

Amy Skellern Composition Friday 7 November 5pm 

Joonwoo Kim Composition Friday 7 November* 6.30pm 

Alief Scott Composition (Honours) Friday 7 November 8pm 

Aerin Chai Cello (Honours) Saturday 8 November 5pm 

Shirley Ng Piano Monday 10 November 5pm 

Samuel Thoo Piano Monday 10 November 6.30pm 

Victoria-Grace Whiting Voice (Honours) Monday 10 November 8pm 

Vevina Yang Piano (Honours) Tuesday 11 November 5pm 

Sophie Kemp Horn Tuesday 11 November 6.30pm 
 

* Wigmore Studio 


